2024 FDH NFL Post-Draft Rankings

Rankings are based on the predraft rankings of FDH Senior Editor Jason Jones in PRO FOOTBALL DRAFTOLOGY 2024:

https://30fb9b.p3cdn1.secureserver.net/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/ProF ootballDraftology2024.pdf

NOTES: Teams are ranked in four categories: value accrued from players on the Jason Jones Big Board, value accrued from those picks
plus the extent to which those teams addressed their most glaring needs, the percentage of team needs filled by players on the Jason Jones
Big Board and the post-draft FDH Team Power Rankings. Additionally, remaining team needs are listed.
After the 2021 draft, teams had 5.03 holes on average, dropping to 4.97 in 2022, 4.44 in 2023 and all the way to 3.97 in 2024.

Teams had exactly 7 holes on average going into free agency in 2024 and 6.19 after that, a drop of only 13%. The drop to the post-draft
3.97 holes on average is a drop of 43% from the start of free agency and a drop of 35% from the start of the draft. For our purposes, holes
are filled by using a pick in the first four rounds on a position of need. In short, the league as a whole has improved at filling needs in the
draft over the past four years, thus increasing the price to be paid for teams that have not been as proficient.
In terms of draft value, any team scoring over 208.43 was above average and those below that number were below average.

In terms of tiers in our power rankings, we see the league as a large Bell Curve right now, with just a few teams at the top and the bottom.
RANKING REMAINING NEEDS

TEAM
1 Arizona
2T Carolina
2T LA Chargers
4 Washington
5 Cincinnati
6 LA Rams
7 Tennessee
8 Chicago
9 New Orleans
10 New England
11 Green Bay
12 Philadelphia
13 Baltimore
14 Denver
15 Minnesota
16 Pittsburgh
17 Dallas
18 NY Giants
19 Las Vegas
20 Detroit
21T Indianapolis
21T Seattle
23 Kansas City
24 Miami
25 Tampa Bay
26 Buffalo
27 Houston
28 Jacksonville
29 Atlanta
30 Cleveland
31 San Francisco
32 NY Jets

VALUE

353
294
294
282
280
260
255
242
241
240
229
220
218
212
211
210
203
196
190
182
172
172
17
164
156
153
147
140
134
119
112
92

TEAM VALUE/NEEDS

1 Washington 615

2 Arizona 608

3 Pittsburgh 604

4 Philadelphia 544
5 Cincinnati 520

6 Chicago 514

7 LA Chargers 504

8 Tennessee 502

9 New England 487
10 Minnesota 484
11 Dallas 417
12 Carolina 414
13 Kansas City 401
14 Jacksonville 400
15T Denver 389
15T Green Bay 389
17 New Orleans 387
18 Houston 383
19 Seattle 376
20 Tampa Bay 372
21 Indianapolis 370
22T Buffalo 362
22T Miami 362
24 Baltimore 358
25 Las Vegas 340
26 NY Giants 304
27 Atlanta 286
28 Cleveland 279
29 LA Rams 260
30 San Francisco 257
31 NY Jets 213
32 Detroit 182

TEAM
1 Pittsburgh
2 Washington
3 Philadelphia
4 Minnesota
5 Chicago
6 Jacksonville
7 Arizona
8T New England
8T Tennessee
10 Cincinnati
11 Houston
12 Kansas City
13 Tampa Bay
14 Dallas
15 LA Chargers
16 Buffalo
17 Seattle
18T Indianapolis
18T Miami
20 Denver
21T Cleveland
21T Green Bay
23 Atlanta
24 Las Vegas
25T New Orleans
25T San Francisco
27 Baltimore
28 NY Jets
29 Carolina
30 NY Giants
31T Detroit
31T LARams

NEEDS

394
333
324
273
212
260
255
247
247
240
236
230
216
214
210
209
204
198
198
177
160
160
152
150
146
145
140
121
120
108
0
0

1KC
2CIN
3 PHI
4 DET
5HOU
6 SF
7BUF
8 BAL
9GB
10 LAC
11 CLE
12 PIT
13 MIA
14 MIN
15 LAR
16 DAL
17 NYJ
18 TB
19 JAX
20 ATL
21IND
22 TEN
23 SEA
24 ARI
25 WAS
26 NO
27 CHI
28 DEN
29NE
0LV
31 CAR
32NYG

DT

CBRB

oL

OLB DT OG

DE

TCSDL

LB OT CB
SOLLB
CBGCWR
CBTEOLB

LB OT RB

DL
GCOLBTEDTS
DT RB
CBOLBOLTE
CDBDTOLBWRRB
SDT QB
TCILBCB
CBGCOLB

WR DB
DBOLBTE
CBOLB
QBTCOLBS
OTCDTOLB
CILBSTE
GCWRQBDTS
GCOLBDLS
CBILBDTTE
TEOLB CB

QB GRBDE OLB
OLDETE CB
QBOLRBS



