





## 2024 FDH NFL Post-Draft Rankings

Rankings are based on the predraft rankings of FDH Senior Editor Jason Jones in PRO FOOTBALL DRAFTOLOGY 2024: https://30fb9b.p3cdn1.secureserver.net/wp-content/uploads/2024/04/ProFootballDraftology2024.pdf

NOTES: Teams are ranked in four categories: value accrued from players on the Jason Jones Big Board, value accrued from those picks plus the extent to which those teams addressed their most glaring needs, the percentage of team needs filled by players on the Jason Jones Big Board and the post-draft FDH Team Power Rankings. Additionally, remaining team needs are listed.

After the 2021 draft, teams had 5.03 holes on average, dropping to 4.97 in 2022, 4.44 in 2023 and all the way to 3.97 in 2024.

Teams had exactly 7 holes on average going into free agency in 2024 and 6.19 after that, a drop of only 13%. The drop to the post-draft 3.97 holes on average is a drop of 43% from the start of free agency and a drop of 35% from the start of the draft. For our purposes, holes are filled by using a pick in the first four rounds on a position of need. In short, the league as a whole has improved at filling needs in the draft over the past four years, thus increasing the price to be paid for teams that have not been as proficient.

In terms of draft value, any team scoring over 208.43 was above average and those below that number were below average.

In terms of tiers in our power rankings, we see the league as a large Bell Curve right now, with just a few teams at the top and the bottom.

	TEAM	VALUE	-,	TEAM \	/ALUE/NEEDS		TEAM	NEEDS	RANKING	REMAINING NEEDS
1	Arizona	353	1	Washington	615	1	Pittsburgh	394	1 KC	DT
2T	Carolina	294	2	Arizona	608	2	Washington	333	2 CIN	CB RB
2T	LA Chargers	294	3	Pittsburgh	604	3	Philadelphia	324	3 PHI	OL
4	Washington	282	4	Philadelphia	544	4	Minnesota	273	4 DET	OLB DT OG
5	Cincinnati	280	5	Cincinnati	520	5	Chicago	272	5 HOU	DE
6	LA Rams	260	6	Chicago	514	6	Jacksonville	260	6 SF	TCSDL
7	Tennessee	255	7	LA Chargers	504	7	Arizona	255	7 BUF	LB OT CB
8	Chicago	242	8	Tennessee	502	8T	New England	247	8 BAL	S OL LB
9	New Orleans	241	9	New England	487	8T	Tennessee	247	9 GB	CB G C WR
10	New England	240	10	Minnesota	484	10	Cincinnati	240	10 LAC	CB TE OLB
11	Green Bay	229	11	Dallas	417	11	Houston	236	11 CLE	LB OT RB
12	Philadelphia	220	12	Carolina	414	12	Kansas City	230	12 PIT	DL
13	Baltimore	218	13	Kansas City	401	13	Tampa Bay	216	13 MIA	G C OLB TE DT S
14	Denver	212	14	Jacksonville	400	14	Dallas	214	14 MIN	DT RB
15	Minnesota	211	15T	Denver	389	15	LA Chargers	210	15 LAR	CB OLB OL TE
16	Pittsburgh	210	15T	Green Bay	389	16	Buffalo	209	16 DAL	C DB DT OLB WR RB
17	Dallas	203	17	New Orleans	387	17	Seattle	204	17 NYJ	S DT QB
18	NY Giants	196	18	Houston	383	18T	Indianapolis	198	18 TB	T C ILB CB
19	Las Vegas	190	19	Seattle	376	18T	Miami	198	19 JAX	CB G C OLB
20	Detroit	182	20	Tampa Bay	372		Denver	177	20 ATL	WR DB
21T	Indianapolis	172	21	Indianapolis	370	21T	Cleveland	160	21 IND	DB OLB TE
21T	Seattle	172	22T	Buffalo	362	21T	Green Bay	160	22 TEN	CB OLB
23	Kansas City	171	22T	Miami	362	23	Atlanta	152	23 SEA	QB T C OLB S
24	Miami	164	24	Baltimore	358	24	Las Vegas	150	24 ARI	OT C DT OLB
25	Tampa Bay	156	25	Las Vegas	340	25T	New Orleans	146	25 WAS	C ILB S TE
26	Buffalo	153		NY Giants	304	25T	San Francisco	145	26 NO	G C WR QB DT S
27	Houston	147	27	Atlanta	286	27	Baltimore	140	<u>27 CHI</u>	G C OLB DL S
28	Jacksonville	140	28	Cleveland	279	28	NY Jets	121	28 DEN	CB ILB DT TE
29	Atlanta	134	29	LA Rams	260	29	Carolina	120	29 NE	TE OLB CB
30	Cleveland	119		San Francisco			NY Giants	108	30 LV	QB G RB DE OLB
31	San Francisco	112	31	NY Jets	213	31T	Detroit	0	31 CAR	OL DE TE CB
32	NY Jets	92	32	Detroit	182	31T	LA Rams	0	32 NYG	QB OL RB S